Product data sheet
GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Grün-Straße 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein
Phone +49 2779 9150 | info@ggk-online.com | www.ggk-online.com
Subject to technical changes
Date: 14.02.2026
Socket double KSE/50-2-9010, with frame, DIN-rail, pure white
Product description
Double socket outlet including mounting box, cable connection via plug-in terminals, 2-pole, 16 A/250
V~, with connection terminals according to VDE 0620, suitable for 2 angle or surface plugs, with
increased contact protection, with labelling field 7x64mm, for installation in trunking with a DIN rail
and a height of 60 mm.
Basic data
Item number 21280
Product group 40-Installation devices
Packing unit 4 pieces
EAN code 4018475272309
Tariff number 85366990
Technical features
Model SCHUKO
Number of units 2
Connection type push-in clamp
With enhanced contact protection no
Label space/information surface yes
Colour white
RAL-number (similar) 9010
Mounting method wall trunking
Type of fastening mounting with screw
Material plastic
Halogen free no
Surface finishing glossy
Nominal current 16 A
Nominal voltage 250 V
Width of device 152 mm
Height of device 81 mm
Depth of device 50 mm